1
Multistack ASM Chillers
3 through 30 Tons
ASM003X, ASM005X, ASM007X,
ASM008X, ASM009X, ASM010X,
ASM015X, ASM020X, ASM030X
ASM Medical/Process
Chillers

4
Multistack ASM Chillers
Model Number Nomenclature
ASM     030      X      C/N       1       1      H      A      L      1      A      A      A       E      S       S      R-410A
 Nominal Capacity (3 - 30 tons)
AHRI Certified (C - certified, N - Not certified)
Application2
Tank8
Multistack Medical/Process Chiller
Compressor Type1
Evaporator3
Condenser Coating5
Pump7
Refrigerant
1  X- Copeland Scroll (ZP), A- Copeland Scroll (ZR), D- Copeland Digital Scroll, N- None, Q- Quasi Variable Speed Copeland, V- True Copeland Variable
          Speed
2 A- Air Cooled, C- Remote Condenser, D- Condensing Unit, H- Heat Recovery, R- Heat Pump (ASA and ARA are H- Heat Recovery)
3 A- Brazed SS, B- Brazed SMO, C- S&T Copper, D- S&T Cu-Ni, O- Remote by Others, R- Remote by Multistack, V- Other, N- None
4 A- Cu Tube Al Fin, B- Cu Tube Cu Fin, C- Microchannel, V- Other
5 A- None, B- Bronzeglow, H- Heresite, E- Electrofin, S- Standard, V- Other
6 E-ECM Fan, H- High Static, L- Single Fan, S- Standard, V- Other
7 S- Pump (S- Single, D- Dual, N- None, V- Other)
8 S- Tank (S- Standard, N- None, V- Other)
Model Number Nomenclature
No. of Refrigeration Circuits (1-Single, 2-Dual)
Frame Designation  1-32x58,  2-36x72,  3-36x84,  4-72x84,  5-Other
 Voltage (See Voltage Codes)
Ambient (L-Low, S-Standard, H-High, C-Low & High)
AHRI Version
Condenser4
Fan Configuration6
Model Number Nomenclature
5
Multistack ASM Chillers
General Data
General Data *
ASM 003X 005X 007X 008X 009X 010X 015X 020X 030X
Compressor                                                                  Type: Scroll
Quantity/Capacity
(Tons Ea.) 1/3 1/5 1/7.5 2/3.25 1/10 2/5 2/7.5 2/10 2/15
Evaporator                                                                   Type: Brazed Plate
Water Storage
(Gallons Ea.) 0.25 0.50 0.70 0.75 0.70 0.95 1.50 2.00 2.50
Condenser Fans
Quantity/kW 1/0.25 1/0.75 1/2.00 1/2.00 1/3.00 1/3.00 2/2.00 2/5.00 2/6.00
CFM (Ea.) 3,000 5,000 7,500 10,000 7,500 10,000 11,000 16,500 22,000
Tank Capacity -
Gallons 40 40 60 60 60 60 60 60 60